9:00-11:30

11:30-14:00
14:00-16:30
16:30-19:00

Amatieru liga

A celins
RKK/Kapostina - Nicoll/RegzZa

- 6. karta

Svetdiena, 17.12.2017.

B celins
Jauniba - Partija

Partija - RKK/Kapotina

Nicoll/Regza - KKR/Vonda

Laimigie - TKK/Seniori

X

KKR/Vonda - Laimigie

TKK/Seniori - Jauniba

Péc 1 stundas 50 minatém komandas pabeidz iesakto endu

Pirma komanda sak ar tumsajiem akmeniem




